FLOORS CASTLE

Served daily 12pm-3pm
To Start
Soup of the Day with Homemade Bread (V)
Griddled Asparagus Salad, Hummus, Parma Ham, Mustard & Caper Dressing
Floors Castle Salmon Pishcakes with Sorrel Sauce

Main Courses

Floors Castle Kedgerce (GI)

Bruschetta, Slow Roast Tomatoces, Rocket, Roasted Grapes, Goats” Cheese & Balsamic
Spring Salad with Creamy Tarragon Dressing, Walnuts, Croutons & Parmesan
Spring Salad (as above) with Chicken

Sticky Sesame Pork Salad, Carrot, Beetroot & Pomegranate Slaw

Taghatelle with Courgette, Peas & Tarragon, Parmesan & Rocket

Floors Castle Flame Grilled Beef Burger with Monterey Jack Cheese,

Homemade Burger Relish & Chunky Chips

Crispy Chicken Wrap, Garlic Mayvonnaise, Gem Lettuce, Homemade Tomato Salsa
Crispy Battered Fish Wrap, Lettuce, Cucumber, Caper & Lemon Mavonnaise

Char Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella, Rocket & Pesto Panini

Tomato, Mozzarella, Rocket & Pesto Panin (V)

Sides

Chunky Chips or Fries
Buttered Baby New Potatocs
Mixed Salad

White

Water’s Fdge Sauvignon Blanc 187ml
Water’s Lidge Pinor Grigio 187ml
Prosecco 200ml

Red

Water’s Edge Cabernet Shiraz 187ml
Water’s Hdge Merlot 187ml

Rose

Water's Hdge White Zinfandel 187ml
Local Beer

Long White Cloud (5.6% abv) 440ml] 1PA
Vermont Sesstons {4.6% abv) 330mi [PA
Sleight off hand beer (0.5%)

ROXBURGHE ESTATES OFFICE KELSO ROXBURGHSHIRE TD5 7SF

01573 223333 enquiries@floorscastle.com www.floorscastle.com

£5.95
£8.95/£11.95
£9.95/£13.95

£11.95
£11.50

£9.95
£11.95
£12.95
£10.95

£13.95
£12.95
£12.95
£10.95

£9.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

£4.50
£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
1450



Sparkling Drinks
Spatkling Hlderflower
Pomegranate and FElderflower
Crisp Apple

Ginger Beer

Raspberry Lemonade
Misty Lemonade
Lavender Lemonade

St Clements

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
Non-Sparkling

Mineral Water

Fresh Orange/Apple Juice

Children's Chocolate/Strawberry Milk

Blackcurrant/Orange Squash
Glass of Milk
Children's Flavoured Water

FLOORS CASTLE

£275
1275
1275
£2.75
1275
£2.75
£2.75
1275
£2.50

£1.50/£3.00
£2.50
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95

Hot Drinks
Americano
bispresso

Flat White

Mocha

Cappuccino

Latte

Flavoured Latte
Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows
Tea/Decatf Tea
Barl Grey
Darjeeling
Peppermint

Green Tea
Camomile
Rasberry and Peach
Red Berry Crush

Lemon and Ginger

Scones & Cakes

Toasted Teacake with Butter

Toasted Teacake with Butter & Jam

Scone with Burter

Scone with Burtter & Jam
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream
Assorted Tarts

Macaroon

Slice of Cake

Liclairs/Cream Filled Meringue

shortbread

Flapjack

Tray Bakes/Rocky Road
Chocolate Brownie (G
Peppermint Slice (Vegan)

£3.00
£350
£2.50
£3.00
1395
7350
1225
13.50
£3.50
[1.50
1225
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

FLOOARS CASTLE

ROXBURGHE ESTATES OFFICE KELSO ROXBURGHSHIRE TDS 7SF

01573 223333  enquiries@floorscastle.com www.floorscastle.com

[2.85
£2.85
£3.10
£3.10
£3.15
£3.10
£3.40
1255
1295
£1.90
£2.20
£2.20
12.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
1220
£2.20



