

FLOORS CASTLE

Served daily 12pm-3pm

To Start		
Soup of the Day with Homemade Bread (V)		£5.95
Griddled Asparagus Salad, Hummus, Parma Ham, Mustard & Caper D	ressing	$\xi 8.95/\widehat{\xi 1}1.95$
Floors Castle Salmon Fishcakes with Sorrel Sauce	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$(9.95/\hat{\cancel{\xi}},13.95)$
		~ ~
Main Courses		
Floors Castle Kedgeree (GF)		£11.95
Bruschetta, Slow Roast Tomatoes, Rocket, Roasted Grapes, Goats' Ch	eese & Balsamic	£11.50
Spring Salad with Creamy Tarragon Dressing, Walnuts, Croutons & Pa		£9.95
Spring Salad (as above) with Chicken		£11.95
Sticky Sesame Pork Salad, Carrot, Beetroot & Pomegranate Slaw		£12.95
Tagliatelle with Courgette, Peas & Tarragon, Parmesan & Rocket		£10.95
Floors Castle Flame Grilled Beef Burger with Monterey Jack Cheese,		\sim
Homemade Burger Relish & Chunky Chips		£13.95
Crispy Chicken Wrap, Garlic Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce, Homemade T	omato Salsa	£12.95
Crispy Battered Fish Wrap, Lettuce, Cucumber, Caper & Lemon Mayo		~ £12.95
Char Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella, Rocket & Pesto Panini		~ £10.95
Tomato, Mozzarella, Rocket & Pesto Panini (V)		~ £9.95
		~
Sides		
Chunky Chips or Fries		£3.95
Buttered Baby New Potatoes	•	~ £3.95
Mixed Salad		£3.50
		~
White		
Water's Edge Sauvignon Blanc 187ml		£4.50
Water's Edge Pinot Grigio 187ml		£4.50
Prosecco 200ml		£6.50
Red		~
Water's Edge Cabernet Shiraz 187ml		£4.50
Water's Edge Merlot 187ml		£4.50
Rosé		~
Water's Edge White Zinfandel 187ml		€4.50
Local Beer		~
Long White Cloud (5.6% abv) 440ml IPA		£4.95
Vermont Sessions (4.6% abv) 330ml IPA		£3.95
Sleight off hand beer (0.5%)		£3.50
	A Commence of the Commence of	~



FLOORS CASTLE

Sparkling Drinks	•	Hot Drinks	
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.75	Americano	£2.85 .
Pomegranate and Elderflower	£2.75	Espresso	£2.85
Crisp Apple	£2.75	Flat White	£3.10
Ginger Beer	£2.75	Mocha	£3.10
Raspberry Lemonade	£2.75	Cappuccino	£3.15
Misty Lemonade	£2.75	Latte	£3.10
Lavender Lemonade	£2.75	Flavoured Latte	£3.40
St Clements	£2.75	Hot Chocolate	£2.55
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	£2.50	Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	£2.95
Non-Sparkling		Tea/Decaff Tea	£1.90
Mineral Water	£1.50/£3.00	Earl Grey	£2.20
Fresh Orange/Apple Juice	£2.50	Darjeeling	£2.20
Children's Chocolate/Strawberry Milk	£0.95	Peppermint .	£2.20
Blackcurrant/Orange Squash	£0.95	Green Tea	£2.20
Glass of Milk	£0.95	Camomile	£2.20
Children's Flavoured Water	£0.95	Rasberry and Peach	£2.20
		Red Berry Crush	£2.20
		Lemon and Ginger	£2.20

Scones & Cakes

Toasted Teacake with Butter	£3.00
Toasted Teacake with Butter & Jam	£3.50
Scone with Butter	£2.50
Scone with Butter & Jam	£3.00
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream	£3.95
Assorted Tarts	£3.50
Macaroon	£2.25
Slice of Cake	£3.50
Eclairs/Cream Filled Meringue	£3.50
Shortbread	£1.50
Flapjack	£2.25
Tray Bakes/Rocky Road	£2.50
Chocolate Brownie (GF)	£2.50
Peppermint Slice (Vegan)	£2.50

